Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H120000556393)))



	Doing so will ge	enerate another cover si		ت أخ	7167
				C.22	1995
To:				7	7
	Division of Cor			<u>ب ج</u>	l
	Fax Number	: (850)617-6383		SE ²	_
From:				ing.	7
	Account Name	: EMPIRE CORPORATE	KIT COMPANY	$\mathbb{Z}_{\mathcal{O}}$	_
	Account Number	: 072450003255		유로	Ģ
		: (305)634-3694		음등	Ť
	Fax Number	: (305)633~9696			¢

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. **

Email	Address:			

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN TCHAPTCHURA, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

T. CLINE Help

MAR - 2 2012

H15000022263

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration of Control of Control			
SUBJE	CT:	TCHAP	TCHURA, LLC	
		Name of Lin	nited Liability Company	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
The cor	elosed Articles o	of Amendment and fee(s) are so	braited for filing.	
Picase 1	return all corresp	pondence concerning this matte	π to the following:	
			Peter Yanowitch	
			Name of Person	
		7	CHAPTCHURA, LLC	
			Firm/Company	
		29	903 Salzedo Street, #2	
			Address	
		c	oral Gables, FL 33134	
			City/State and Zlp Code	
			anda@yanowitchlaw.com	ana)
For furt	her information	concerning this matter, please	-	,
	Pe	ter Yanowitch	nt (305) 4	43-2100
	Namo	of Person	Area Code & Daytime	43-2100 Telephone Number
Buelose	d is a check for t	the following amount:		Có 20 1
\$2 5.6	00 Filing Fee	S30.00 Piling Pee & Certificate of Status	S55.00 Filing Per & Certified Copy (additional copy is miclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	MAIL	ING ADDRESS1	STREET/COURIES	Address:

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clitton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

H12000055639

HIZ 000055639

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

TCHA	PTCHURA, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability (A Florida)	Company as It now appea Limited Liability Company)	rs on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability C	'omnany ware filed on	02-20-2012	aud assigned
1.46000004400	outhins were mee on		and another
Florida document numberL12000024183			
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If smending name, outer the new name of the limi	ited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the wor"L.L.C."	rds "Limited Liability Comp	any," the designation "I	LC" or the abbreviation
Euter now principal offices address, if applicable:			7 7-3
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDR	LESS)		- m
	<u> </u>		र्वे दे
			<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:			
(Mailing address MAY BB A POST OFFICE BOX)			
	 -		22.22
			Çm es
B. If amending the registered agent and/or regist registered agent and/or the new registered office add		our recards, <u>enter t</u>	he name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Florida street address		
	, Florida		
	City		Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

412000055639

Sec. 35 . 5

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the fitte, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Marcelo Parente Vives	2903 Salzedo Street, #2 Coral Gables, Fl. 33134	Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Remove
			Add Control And Co
D. If omen	ling any other information, enter cha	nge(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)	ASSEE, FLORIDA
			
Dated			<u></u>
		per or authorized representative of a member Peter J Manowitch ed or printed name of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00